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Booth Number

Alaska Pacific University

Alaska

Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Scienci New York

Alfred State College-SUNY
Alfred University

Allegheny College

Belmont Abbey College
Binghamton University (SUNY)
Bowling Green State University
Brock University

Butler University

Canisius University

Carlow University

Champlain College

Clarkson University

Clemson University

Cleveland Institute of Art
Cleveland State University
Cornell University

Daemen University

Defiance College

DePaul University

Duke Kunshan University
Duquesne University
D"Youville University
Elizabethtown College

Elmira College

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
Fashion Institute of Technology
Finger Lakes Community College
Florida Institute of Technology
Florida State University

Full Sail University

Gannon University

Genesee Community College

New York
New York
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
New York
Ohio

Indiana

New York
Pennsylvania
Vermont

New York
South Carolina
Ohio

Ohio

New York

New York

Ohio
Illinois

Pennsylvania
New York
Pennsylvania
New York
Florida

New York
New York
Florida
Florida
Florida
Pennsylvania
New York

Golisano Institute for Business & Entrepreneurs New York

Grand Canyon University
Grove City College

Harrisburg University of Science & Technology

Hilbert College

Hobart and William Smith Colleges
Hofstra University

Houghton University

lona University

Ithaca College

John Carroll University

Arizona
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
New York
New York

New York
New York
New York
Ohio
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United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
China

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

415
213
100
108
311
706
107
813
808
906
401
506
908
214
708
205
800
310
200

901
208
917
117
301
405
408
409
713
500
220
904
705
314
902
121
101
804
400
516
119
413
900
118
210
212



Johns Hopkins University

Keiser University - Flagship Campus
Kent State University

Keuka College

Kingston University London
Lawrence Technological University
Lees-McRae College

Le Moyne College

Long Island University

Lycoming College

Manchester Metropolitan University
Marietta College

Massachusetts College of Pharmacy & Health £

Mercyhurst University

Merrimack College

Miami University

Michigan State University

Mohawk Valley Community College
Monroe Community College
Musicians Institute

Nazareth University

New York Army National Guard
Niagara University

Niagara University Army ROTC
Northeast College of Health Sciences
Northern Michigan University

Nova Southeastern University

Ohio University

Ohio Wesleyan University

Pace University

Penn State University
Pennsylvania College of Technology
PennWest University

Point Park University

Purdue University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Robert Morris University

Roberts Wesleyan College
Rochester Institute of Technology
Sacred Heart University

Saint Anselm College

Saint Bonaventure University
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Maryland
Florida
Ohio

New York

Michigan
North Carolina
New York
New York
Pennsylvania

Ohio
Massachusetts
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts
Ohio
Michigan
New York
New York
California
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Michigan
Florida

Ohio

Ohio

New York
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Indiana

New York
Pennsylvania
New York
New York
Connecticut
New Hampshire
New York
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United States
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

320
910
619
300
913
203
812
207
613
308
219
919
313
703
111
216
114
815
707
715
806
218
700
317
716
607
412
614
304
206
217
609
710
915
102
508
306
817
605
918
914
302



Saint Francis University
Saint Louis University
Saint Michael's College
Savannah College of Art and Design
Seton Hall University
Seton Hill University
Simmons University
Slippery Rock University
Southern Utah University
Springfield College

St. John Fisher University
St. Lawrence University
Stony Brook University
Suffolk University

SUNY at Plattsburgh
SUNY Brockport

SUNY Buffalo State University
SUNY College at Cortland
SUNY College at Fredonia
SUNY College at Geneseo
SUNY College at Oswego
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Pennsylvania
Missouri
Vermont
Georgia

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts
Pennsylvania
Utah
Massachusetts
New York

New York

New York
Massachusetts
New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

SUNY College of Environmental Science & Fore New York

SUNY College of Technology at Canton
SUNY College of Technology at Delhi
SUNY Erie Community College

SUNY Niagara

SUNY Oneonta

SUNY Polytechnic Institute
Susquehanna University

Syracuse University

Syracuse University Army ROTC

The Citadel

The College of Saint Rose

The George Washington University
The Ohio State University

The University of Akron

The University of Alabama

The University of Arizona

The University of Tampa

Thiel College

Tompkins Cortland Community College
Trocaire College

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Pennsylvania
New York
New York
South Carolina
New York

Ohio

Ohio
Alabama
Arizona
Florida
Pennsylvania
New York
New York
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United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

821
811
120
209
410
712
115
305
519
711
416
912
204
211
916
103
509
406
201
319
911
610

517
514
221
512
419
907
718
113
714

810
404
105
608
515
106
513
315
903



United States Coast Guard Academy
Universidad Iberoamericana - UNIBE

University at Albany (SUNY)

University at Buffalo, New York's flagship

University of Advancing Technology
University of Cincinnati

University of Connecticut
University of Delaware

University of Dundee - Scotland
University of Guelph

University of Hertfordshire
University of Maine

University of New England
University of New Hampshire
University of Oregon

University of Ottawa

University of Pittsburgh

University of Pittsburgh at Bradford
University of Rochester

University of Scranton

University of South Florida
University of Tennessee-Knoxville
University of Wyoming

U.S. Army Recruiting-Buffalo
Utica University

Vanderbilt University

Vermont State University

Villa Maria College

Virginia Tech

Washington & Jefferson College
Wells College

Wentworth Institute of Technology

Western Connecticut State University

Western Michigan University
Westminster College

West Virginia University

Wilkes University

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Xavier University

York University - Glendon Campus
Youngstown State University
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Connecticut

New York
New York
Arizona
Ohio
Connecticut
Delaware

Maine
Maine

New Hampshire

Oregon

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
New York
Pennsylvania
Florida
Tennessee
Wyoming
New York
New York
Tennessee
Vermont
New York
Virginia
Pennsylvania
New York
Massachusetts
Connecticut
Michigan
Pennsylvania
West Virginia
Pennsylvania
Massachusetts
Ohio

Ohio
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United States

Dominican Republic

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

United Kingdom

Canada

United Kingdom

United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Canada

United States

417
502
905
801
704
510
316
805
411
814

312
809
116
803
318
104
407
215
110
819
701
603
717
109
309
909
601
618
612
414
112
802
922
709
504
807
402
307
616
611



