Institution Name	Institution State	Institution Country	Booth Number
Alaska Pacific University	Alaska	United States	415
Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Science		United States	213
Alfred State College-SUNY	New York	United States	100
Alfred University	New York	United States	108
Allegheny College	Pennsylvania	United States	311
Belmont Abbey College	North Carolina	United States	706
Binghamton University (SUNY)	New York Ohio	United States United States	107 813
Bowling Green State University Brock University	Offic	Canada	808
Butler University	Indiana	United States	906
Canisius University	New York	United States	401
Carlow University	Pennsylvania	United States	506
Champlain College	Vermont	United States	908
Clarkson University	New York	United States	214
Clemson University	South Carolina	United States	708
Cleveland Institute of Art	Ohio	United States	205
Cleveland State University	Ohio	United States	800
Cornell University	New York	United States	310
Daemen University	New York	United States	200
Defiance College	Ohio	United States	901
DePaul University	Illinois	United States	208
Duke Kunshan University		China	917
Duquesne University	Pennsylvania	United States	117
D'Youville University	New York	United States	301
Elizabethtown College	Pennsylvania	United States	405
Elmira College	New York	United States	408
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University	Florida	United States	409
Fashion Institute of Technology	New York	United States	713
Finger Lakes Community College	New York	United States	500
Florida Institute of Technology	Florida	United States	220
Florida State University	Florida	United States	904
Full Sail University	Florida	United States	705
Gannon University	Pennsylvania	United States	314
Genesee Community College	New York	United States	902
Golisano Institute for Business & Entrepreneurs	s New York	United States	121
Grand Canyon University	Arizona	United States	101
Grove City College	Pennsylvania	United States	804
Harrisburg University of Science & Technology	Pennsylvania	United States	400
Hilbert College	New York	United States	516
Hobart and William Smith Colleges	New York	United States	119
Hofstra University			413
Houghton University	New York	United States	900
Iona University	New York	United States	118
Ithaca College	New York	United States	210
John Carroll University	Ohio	United States	212

Johns Hopkins University	Maryland	United States	320
Keiser University - Flagship Campus	Florida	United States	910
Kent State University	Ohio	United States	619
Keuka College	New York	United States	300
Kingston University London		United Kingdom	913
Lawrence Technological University	Michigan	United States	203
Lees-McRae College	North Carolina	United States	812
Le Moyne College	New York	United States	207
Long Island University	New York	United States	613
Lycoming College	Pennsylvania	United States	308
Manchester Metropolitan University		United Kingdom	219
Marietta College	Ohio	United States	919
Massachusetts College of Pharmacy & Health S	S Massachusetts	United States	313
Mercyhurst University	Pennsylvania	United States	703
Merrimack College	Massachusetts	United States	111
Miami University	Ohio	United States	216
Michigan State University	Michigan	United States	114
Mohawk Valley Community College	New York	United States	815
Monroe Community College	New York	United States	707
Musicians Institute	California	United States	715
Nazareth University	New York	United States	806
New York Army National Guard	New York	United States	218
Niagara University	New York	United States	700
Niagara University Army ROTC	New York	United States	317
Northeast College of Health Sciences	New York	United States	716
Northern Michigan University	Michigan	United States	607
Nova Southeastern University	Florida	United States	412
Ohio University	Ohio	United States	614
Ohio Wesleyan University	Ohio	United States	304
Pace University	New York	United States	206
Penn State University	Pennsylvania	United States	217
Pennsylvania College of Technology	Pennsylvania	United States	609
PennWest University	Pennsylvania	United States	710
Point Park University	Pennsylvania	United States	915
Purdue University	Indiana	United States	102
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	New York	United States	508
Robert Morris University	Pennsylvania	United States	306
Roberts Wesleyan College	New York	United States	817
Rochester Institute of Technology	New York	United States	605
Sacred Heart University	Connecticut	United States	918
Saint Anselm College	New Hampshire	United States	914
Saint Bonaventure University	New York	United States	302

Coint Francia Habranita	Danasharia	Linite d Otata	004
Saint Francis University	Pennsylvania	United States	821
Saint Louis University	Missouri	United States	811
Saint Michael's College	Vermont	United States	120
Savannah College of Art and Design	Georgia	United States	209
Seton Hall University	New Jersey	United States	410
Seton Hill University	Pennsylvania	United States	712
Simmons University	Massachusetts	United States	115
Slippery Rock University	Pennsylvania	United States	305
Southern Utah University	Utah	United States	519
Springfield College	Massachusetts	United States	711
St. John Fisher University	New York	United States	416
St. Lawrence University	New York	United States	912
Stony Brook University	New York	United States	204
Suffolk University	Massachusetts	United States	211
SUNY at Plattsburgh	New York	United States	916
SUNY Brockport	New York	United States	103
SUNY Buffalo State University	New York	United States	509
SUNY College at Cortland	New York	United States	406
SUNY College at Fredonia	New York	United States	201
SUNY College at Geneseo	New York	United States	319
SUNY College at Oswego	New York	United States	911
SUNY College of Environmental Science & For	∈ New York	United States	610
SUNY College of Technology at Canton	New York	United States	
SUNY College of Technology at Delhi	New York	United States	517
SUNY Erie Community College	New York	United States	514
SUNY Niagara	New York	United States	221
SUNY Oneonta	New York	United States	512
SUNY Polytechnic Institute	New York	United States	419
Susquehanna University	Pennsylvania	United States	907
Syracuse University	New York	United States	718
Syracuse University Army ROTC	New York	United States	113
The Citadel	South Carolina	United States	714
The College of Saint Rose	New York	United States	, 14
The George Washington University	New Tork	United States	810
	Ohio	United States	404
The University of Akres			
The University of Alchange	Ohio	United States	105
The University of Alabama	Alabama	United States	608
The University of Arizona	Arizona	United States	515
The University of Tampa	Florida	United States	106
Thiel College	Pennsylvania	United States	513
Tompkins Cortland Community College	New York	United States	315
Trocaire College	New York	United States	903

United States Coast Guard Academy	Connecticut	United States	417
Universidad Iberoamericana - UNIBE		Dominican Republic	502
University at Albany (SUNY)	New York	United States	905
University at Buffalo, New York's flagship	New York	United States	801
University of Advancing Technology	Arizona	United States	704
University of Cincinnati	Ohio	United States	510
University of Connecticut	Connecticut	United States	316
University of Delaware	Delaware	United States	805
University of Dundee - Scotland		United Kingdom	411
University of Guelph		Canada	814
University of Hertfordshire		United Kingdom	
University of Maine	Maine	United States	312
University of New England	Maine	United States	809
University of New Hampshire	New Hampshire	United States	116
University of Oregon	Oregon	United States	803
University of Ottawa		Canada	318
University of Pittsburgh	Pennsylvania	United States	104
University of Pittsburgh at Bradford	Pennsylvania	United States	407
University of Rochester	New York	United States	215
University of Scranton	Pennsylvania	United States	110
University of South Florida	Florida	United States	819
University of Tennessee-Knoxville	Tennessee	United States	701
University of Wyoming	Wyoming	United States	603
U.S. Army Recruiting-Buffalo	New York	United States	717
Utica University	New York	United States	109
Vanderbilt University	Tennessee	United States	309
Vermont State University	Vermont	United States	909
Villa Maria College	New York	United States	601
Virginia Tech	Virginia	United States	618
Washington & Jefferson College	Pennsylvania	United States	612
Wells College	New York	United States	414
Wentworth Institute of Technology	Massachusetts	United States	112
Western Connecticut State University	Connecticut	United States	802
Western Michigan University	Michigan	United States	922
Westminster College	Pennsylvania	United States	709
West Virginia University	West Virginia	United States	504
Wilkes University	Pennsylvania	United States	807
Worcester Polytechnic Institute	Massachusetts	United States	402
Xavier University	Ohio	United States	307
York University - Glendon Campus		Canada	616
Youngstown State University	Ohio	United States	611